RIGA-FLO

Art. No.

96026001
96026005
97293001
97293005
96026002
96026006
97293002
97293015
96026003
96026007
97293003
97293007

e

1S016890

(

Type

RF15 24x24x12
RF1524x12x12

RF15 24x24x6

RF15 24x12x6
RF100 24x24x12
RF100 24x12x12
RF100 24x24x6
RF100 24x12x6
RF200 24x24x12
RF200 24x12x12
RF200 24x24x6
RF200 24x12x6

ENT79

M6
M6
M6

M6
F7
F7
F7
F7
F8
F8

F8
F8

Frame
Media

ADVANTAGES
e High Efficiency

e Suitable for turbulent airflow

Application

Rec. final pressure drop
Max Temperature (°C)

<camfil

® Range of standard sizes

e Rigid design concept

Air Conditioning applications
Galvanised steel

Glass fiber

450 Pa

70°C

Holding frames: Front and side access housings and frames are

Comment available
Fire rating: UL 900
ASHRAE 52.2-2017 1S016890 Dimensions WxHxD (mm) Airflow/pressure drop (m*/h/Pa) Weight (kg)

MERV 11 ePM10 70% 594x594x292 3400/70 59
MERV 11 ePM10 70% 289x594x292 1700/70 5

MERV 11 ePM10 70% 594x594x149 2040/60 59
MERV 11 ePM10 70% 289x594x149 1020/60 35
MERV 13 ePM1 55% 594x594x292 3400/125 59
MERV 13 ePM155% 289x594x292 1700/125 35
MERV 13 ePM1 55% 594x594x149 2040/100 59
MERV 13 ePM155% 289x594x149 1020/100 55
MERV 14 ePM1 70% 594x594x292 3400/170 59
MERV 14 ePM1 70% 289x594x292 1700/170 35
MERV 14 ePM1 70% 594x594x149 2040/140 59
MERV 14 ePM1 70% 289x594x149 1020/140 35
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As part of our program for continuous improvement, Camfil reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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